
0.5mm Pitch
SERIES

5087 プラグ ST SMT（嵌合高さ＝2.0・2.5mm）金具付 
Plug Vertical SMT（Stacking Height＝2.0・2.5mm）With metal tab

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

14  5087  XXX  X2X  829+

極数 Number of positions

0：金具付 With Metal Tab
9：金具付 吸着テープ付 With Metal tab and vacuum tape

0：H＝2.0 
5：H＝2.5

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS. A B

7.0 11.4
12.0 16.4
14.5 18.9

30
50
60

C

0.5
0.25

0.5
0.25

寸　法 
DIMENSION

D

8.5
4.5 8.920 6.0

0.520 6.410 3.5

13.5
16.0

19.5 23.980 0.25 21.0

F
嵌合高さ 
Stacking 
Height

G

1.55 
2.05

H＝2.0 
H＝2.5

0.4 
0.9

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product

Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.

http://www.arrow.com
http://www.arrow.com


0.5mm Pitch
SERIES

5087 プラグ ST SMT（嵌合高さ＝3.0・3.5・4.0mm）金具無し 
Plug Vertical SMT（Stacking Height＝3.0・3.5・4.0mm）Without metal tab

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

14  5087  XXX  XXX  829+

極数 Number of positions

2：金具無 Without metal tab
9：金具無 吸着テープ付 Without metal tab, With vacuum tape

30：H＝3.0 
35：H＝3.5 
40：H＝4.0

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS.

A B C D G

4.5 
7.5 
8.5 
9.5 
12.0 
14.5 
19.5

7.2 
10.2 
11.2 
12.2 
14.7 
17.2 
22.2

6.2 
9.2 
10.2 
11.2 
13.7 
16.2 
21.2

20 
32 
36 
40 
50 
60 
80

5.5 
8.5 
9.5 
10.5 
13.0 
15.5 
20.5

0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.50 
0.25 
0.25

I
嵌合高さ 
Stacking 
Height

J

2.15 
2.7  
3.2

H＝3.0 
H＝3.5 
H＝4.0

0.9 
1.4 
1.9

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.
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● H=2.0・2.5

● H=3.0・3.5・4.0

H＝3.0 H＝3.5 H＝4.0

0.5mm Pitch
SERIES

5087 プラグエンボス（嵌合高さ＝2.0～4.0mm） 
Plug Tape and Reel Package（Stacking Height＝2.0～4.0mm） 

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS. A B C

－   
－   
－   
－   
28.4 
40.4

寸　法 
DIMENSION

11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
14.2 
20.2

10 
20 
30 
50 
60 
80

24 
24 
24 
24 
32 
44

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS. A B C

－   
－   
－   
－   
－   
－   
28.4

寸　法 
DIMENSION

11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
14.2

20 
32 
36 
40 
50 
60 
80

24.0 
24.0 
24.0 
24.0 
24.0 
24.0 
32.0

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

14  5087  XXX  XXX  829+

2：金具無 Without metal tab
9：金具無 吸着テープ付  
　　Without metal tab, With vacuum tape

30：H＝3.0 
35：H＝3.5 
40：H＝4.0

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

14  5087  XXX  X2X  829+

極数 Number of positions

0：金具付 With Metal Tab
9：金具付 吸着テープ付 With Metal tab and vacuum tape

0：H＝2.0 
5：H＝2.5

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.

極数 Number of positions
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0.5mm Pitch
SERIES

5087 リセ（嵌合高さ＝2.0・2.5mm）金具付き 
Receptacle（Stacking Height＝2.0・2.5mm）With metal tab

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

24  5087  XXX  X07  829+

極数 Number of positions

0：金具付 With metal tab
9：金具付 吸着テープ付 With metal tab and vacuum tape

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS. A B

10 2.0 6.4

20 4.5 8.9

30 7.0 11.4

50 12.0 16.4

 

 

 

C

0.5
0.25
0.5
0.5

 

 

D

4.3
6.8
9.3
14.3

 

 

 

寸　法 
DIMENSION

60 14.5 18.9 0.25 16.8 
80 19.5 23.9 0.25 21.8 

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product
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0.5mm Pitch
SERIES

5087 リセ ST SMT（嵌合高さ＝3.0・3.5・4.0mm）金具無し 
Receptacle Vertical SMT（Stacking Height＝3.0・3.5・4.0mm）Without metal tab

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

24  5087  XXX  X00  829+

極数 Number of positions

2：金具無 Without metal tab
9：金具無 吸着テープ付 Without metal tab, With vacuum tape

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS.

A B C D G

4.5 
7.0 
7.5 
8.5 
9.5 
12.0 
14.5 
19.5

7.2 
9.7 
10.2 
11.2 
12.2 
14.7 
17.2 
22.2

6.4 
8.9 
9.4 
10.4 
11.4 
13.9 
16.4 
21.4

20 
30 
32 
36 
40 
50 
60 
80

5.4 
7.9 
8.4 
9.4 
10.4 
12.9 
15.4 
20.4

0.25 
0.50 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.50 
0.25 
0.25

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.
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● H=2.0・2.5

● H=3.0・3.5・4.0

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS. A B C

－   
－   
－   
－   
28.4 
40.4

寸　法 
DIMENSION

11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
14.2 
20.2

10 
20 
30 
50 
60 
80

24 
24 
24 
24 
32 
44

極　数 
NO.OF 
POS. A B C

－   
－   
－   
－   
－   
－   
28.4

寸　法 
DIMENSION

11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
11.5 
14.2

20 
32 
36 
40 
50 
60 
80

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
32

0.5mm Pitch
SERIES

5087 リセ エンボス（嵌合高さ＝2.0～4.0mm） 
Receptacle Tape and Reel Package（Stacking Height＝2.0～4.0mm） 

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

24  5087  XXX  X07  829+

極数 Number of positions

0：金具付 With metal tab
9：金具付 吸着テープ付 With metal tab and vacuum tape

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.

梱包数量：1000個/リール 
PACKING QUANTITY：1000/Reel

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product

RoHS 対応品 
RoHS Compliant Product

注文コード ORDERING  CODE

24  5087  XXX  X00  829+

極数 Number of positions

2：金具無 Without metal tab
9：金具無 吸着テープ付 Without metal tab, With vacuum tape

注）生産可能極数については営業部にご確認願います。 
Note) Feel free to contact our sales department 
for available numbers of positions.
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